
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   UCLA 284  280       564  -20 
2  2   Stanford 290  285       575  -9 

12  3   Southern California 0  0       0  E 
T3  4   California 294  298       592  +8 
T6  T5   Colorado 303  290       593  +9 
5  T5   Washington 301  292       593  +9 
9  7   Arizona State  307  292       599  +15 

T3  8   Washington State  294  308       602  +18 
11  9   Arizona 314  295       609  +25 
8  T10   Oregon State  304  308       612  +28 

10  T10   Oregon 310  302       612  +28 
T6  12   Hawaii 303  311       614  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Andrea Lee  Stanford  69  68       137  -9   
1 2   Lilia Vu  UCLA  67  72       139  -7   

T10 3   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  73  68       141  -5   
T14 4   Bethany Wu  UCLA  74  68       142  -4   
T4 T5   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  72  72       144  -2   
T4 T5   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  72  72       144  -2   
T4 T7   Marianne Li  California  72  73       145  -1   
T23 T7   Robyn Choi  Colorado  75  70       145  -1   
T14 T9   Mika Liu  Stanford  74  72       146  E   
T32 T9   Gigi Stoll  Arizona  77  69       146  E   
T4 T11   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  72  75       147  +1   
T10 T11   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  73  74       147  +1   
T4 T11   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  72  75       147  +1   
T23 T11   Karen Miyamoto  Washington  75  72       147  +1   
T23 T15   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  75  73       148  +2   
T23 T15   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford  75  73       148  +2   
T14 T15   Jiyoon Jang  California  74  74       148  +2   
T14 T15   Petra Salko  Oregon  74  74       148  +2   
3 T15   Alivia Brown  Washington State  70  78       148  +2   

T44 T20   Sophia Zeeb  Arizona State  79  70       149  +3   
T29 T20   Brittany Fan  Colorado  76  73       149  +3   
T23 T20   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  75  74       149  +3   
T44 T20   Wenyung Keh  Washington  79  70       149  +3   
T23 T20   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  75  74       149  +3   
T14 T20   Cindy Oh  California  74  75       149  +3   
T10 T26   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  73  77       150  +4   
T48 T26   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  80  70       150  +4   
T32 T26   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  77  73       150  +4   
T10 T26   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  73  77       150  +4   
T14 T26   Marthe Wold  California  74  76       150  +4   
T4 T26   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  72  78       150  +4   
T40 T32   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford  78  73       151  +5   
T32 T32   Alisha Lau  Colorado  77  74       151  +5   
T32 T32   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  77  74       151  +5   
T14 T35   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  74  78       152  +6   
T32 T35   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  77  75       152  +6   
T14 T35   Sarah Rhee  Washington  74  78       152  +6   
T44 T38   Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  79  74       153  +7   
T32 T38   Bianca Pagdanganan  Arizona  77  76       153  +7   
T32 T38   Rino Sasaki  Washington  77  76       153  +7   
T44 T41   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  79  75       154  +8   
T29 T41   Haley Nist  Oregon State  76  78       154  +8   
T48 T41   Haley Moore  Arizona  80  74       154  +8   
T40 T41   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  78  76       154  +8   

T48 T45   Gillian Vance  Colorado  80  75       155  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T14 T45   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  74  81       155  +9   
T40 T47   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  78  78       156  +10   
T32 T47   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  77  79       156  +10   
T48 T47   Sandra Nordaas  Arizona  80  76       156  +10   
T29 50   Susie Cavanagh  Oregon State  76  81       157  +11   
T48 T51   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  80  78       158  +12   
T54 T51   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  81  77       158  +12   
56 53   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  82  79       161  +15   

T40 T54   Emma Lower  Hawaii  78  84       162  +16   
T54 T54   Divya Manthena  Southern California  81  81       162  +16   
57 56   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  83  81       164  +18   

T48 57   Cecilie Bofill  Arizona  80  91       171  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

3 Southern California 0 0 0

T26 Allisen Corpuz (1) 80 70 150

T26 Alyaa Abdulghany (2) 73 77 150

T54 Divya Manthena (3) 81 81 162

1 UCLA 284 280 564

2 Lilia Vu (3) 67 72 139

3 Patty Tavatanakit (1) 73 68 141

4 Bethany Wu (2) 74 68 142

T5 Mariel Galdiano (4) 72 72 144

T11 Clare Legaspi (5) 72 75 147

2 Stanford 290 285 575

1 Andrea Lee (1) 69 68 137

T5 Shannon Aubert (4) 72 72 144

T9 Mika Liu (2) 74 72 146

T15 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (5) 75 73 148

T32 Albane Valenzuela (3) 78 73 151

4 California 294 298 592

T7 Marianne Li (2) 72 73 145

T15 Jiyoon Jang (1) 74 74 148

T20 Cindy Oh (3) 74 75 149

T26 Marthe Wold (5) 74 76 150

T45 Maria Herraez Galvez (4) 74 81 155

T5 Colorado 303 290 593

T7 Robyn Choi (2) 75 70 145

T15 Kirsty Hodgkins (1) 75 73 148

T20 Brittany Fan (3) 76 73 149

T32 Alisha Lau (4) 77 74 151

T45 Gillian Vance (5) 80 75 155

T5 Washington 301 292 593

T11 Karen Miyamoto (4) 75 72 147

T20 Wenyung Keh (1) 79 70 149

T20 Julianne Alvarez (3) 75 74 149

T35 Sarah Rhee (5) 74 78 152

T38 Rino Sasaki (2) 77 76 153

7 Arizona State 307 292 599

T11 Olivia Mehaffey (1) 73 74 147

T20 Sophia Zeeb (2) 79 70 149

T26 Raquel Olmos (5) 77 73 150

T41 Madison Kerley (3) 78 76 154

T41 Roberta Liti (4) 79 75 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Washington State 294 308 602

T15 Alivia Brown (2) 70 78 148

T26 Madison Odiorne (4) 72 78 150

T35 Emily Baumgart (3) 74 78 152

T38 Bree Wanderscheid (5) 79 74 153

T47 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 78 78 156

9 Arizona 314 295 609

T9 Gigi Stoll (2) 77 69 146

T38 Bianca Pagdanganan (3) 77 76 153

T41 Haley Moore (1) 80 74 154

T47 Sandra Nordaas (5) 80 76 156

57 Cecilie Bofill (4) 80 91 171

T10 Oregon State 304 308 612

T11 Ellie Slama (1) 72 75 147

T41 Haley Nist (3) 76 78 154

50 Susie Cavanagh (4) 76 81 157

T51 Olivia Benzin (2) 81 77 158

T51 Nicole Schroeder (5) 80 78 158

T10 Oregon 310 302 612

T15 Petra Salko (4) 74 74 148

T32 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (2) 77 74 151

T35 Kathleen Scavo (1) 77 75 152

53 Amy Matsuoka (3) 82 79 161

12 Hawaii 303 311 614

T20 Sahara Washington (3) 75 74 149

T26 Tyra Tonkham (5) 73 77 150

T47 Megan Ratcliffe (4) 77 79 156

T54 Emma Lower (2) 78 84 162

56 Kaci Masuda (1) 83 81 164
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Brown Wash. St. 2.83 -1 
J. Jang Cal 2.83 -1 
A. Corpuz USC 2.83 -1 
T. Tonkham Hawaii 2.83 -1 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 2.83 -1 
A. Abdulghany USC 3.00 E 
M. Liu Stanford 3.00 E 
C. Oh Cal 3.00 E 
S. Washington Hawaii 3.00 E 
A. Lee Stanford 3.00 E 
M. Galdiano UCLA 3.00 E 
C. Legaspi UCLA 3.00 E 
L. Vu UCLA 3.00 E 
M. Li Cal 3.00 E 
S. Aubert Stanford 3.00 E 
W. Keh Wash 3.00 E 
P. Salko Oregon 3.00 E 
G. Stoll Arizona 3.00 E 
B. Wu UCLA 3.00 E 
S. Rhee Wash 3.17 +1 
H. Nist Oregon St. 3.17 +1 
S. Zeeb Arizona St 3.17 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Lee Stanford 3.86 -3 
L. Vu UCLA 3.91 -2 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 3.91 -2 
M. Li Cal 3.95 -1 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.95 -1 
S. Aubert Stanford 4.00 E 
M. Liu Stanford 4.00 E 
K. Miyamoto Wash 4.00 E 
R. Olmos Arizona St 4.05 +1 
R. Choi Colorado 4.05 +1 
B. Wu UCLA 4.05 +1 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.05 +1 
A. Valenzuela Stanford 4.09 +2 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.09 +2 
A. Phadungmartvorak Oregon 4.09 +2 
A. Abdulghany USC 4.09 +2 
E. Slama Oregon St. 4.09 +2 
S. Rhee Wash 4.14 +3 
M. Wold Cal 4.14 +3 
A. Brown Wash. St. 4.14 +3 
S. Zeeb Arizona St 4.14 +3 
B. Wanderscheid Wash. St. 4.18 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Lee Stanford 4.25 -6 
M. Galdiano UCLA 4.25 -6 
C. Legaspi UCLA 4.38 -5 
M. Herraez Galvez Cal 4.38 -5 
L. Vu UCLA 4.38 -5 
J. Alvarez Wash 4.38 -5 
B. Wu UCLA 4.38 -5 
G. Stoll Arizona 4.50 -4 
W. Keh Wash 4.50 -4 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.50 -4 
R. Choi Colorado 4.50 -4 
S. Cavanagh Oregon St. 4.63 -3 
J. Jang Cal 4.63 -3 
O. Benzin Oregon St. 4.63 -3 
B. Fan Colorado 4.63 -3 
S. Aubert Stanford 4.75 -2 
M. Wold Cal 4.75 -2 
P. Salko Oregon 4.75 -2 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.75 -2 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.75 -2 
A. Corpuz USC 4.75 -2 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
M. Wold Cal 1
K. Miyamoto Wash 1
B. Pagdanganan Arizona 1

Birdies 
A. Brown Wash. St. 10
A. Lee Stanford 10
M. Galdiano UCLA 9
L. Vu UCLA 9
B. Wu UCLA 9
A. Corpuz USC 9
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 8
Z. Wang Stanford 8
M. Herraez Galvez Cal 8
C. Legaspi UCLA 7
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 7
W. Keh Wash 7
B. Fan Colorado 7
M. Liu Stanford 7
A. Abdulghany USC 6
R. Choi Colorado 6
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 6
S. Washington Hawaii 6
R. Olmos Arizona St 6
J. Alvarez Wash 6
G. Stoll Arizona 6
P. Salko Oregon 5

Pars 
M. Li Cal 29
S. Aubert Stanford 29
A. Valenzuela Stanford 28
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 28
K. Hodgkins Colorado 28
E. Slama Oregon St. 27
M. Kerley Arizona St 27
J. Jang Cal 26
C. Oh Cal 26
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 26
R. Choi Colorado 26
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 26
T. Tonkham Hawaii 25
A. Lee Stanford 25
L. Vu UCLA 25
P. Salko Oregon 25
G. Stoll Arizona 24
H. Moore Arizona 24
S. Rhee Wash 24
H. Nist Oregon St. 24
R. Liti Arizona St 24
K. Miyamoto Wash 24
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